Product Data Sheet
NXG-320-CPU
xGen smart power supply, CPU only
Extending the xGen panel capabilities
The NXG-320-CPU is the remote smart power supply for the
xGen control panel range. In sites where additional power is
required or where the security system covers multiple buildings
or multiple floors within the same building, the xGen NXG-320-

Dimensions (L x W x H)  55 x 135 x 80 mm
Weight  0.250 kg
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
NXG-320-CPU xGen smart power supply, CPU only
NXG-320 xGen smart power supply in plastic enclosure, Grade 2
NXG-320-M xGen smart power supply in metal enclosure, Grade 3
NXG-001 xGen plastic enclosure, Grade 2
NXG-003-G3 xGen metal enclosure, Grade 3
NXG-003-X Transformer 40VA for xGen panels and smart power supply
NXG-003-X-G3 Transformer 55VA for xGen smart power supply
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your sales representative.
NXG-320-CPU-2018-10-16 02:42:21 Released :08-JUN-17